
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39
June 19, 2024

Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited
Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2
15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK
Hong Kong

Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc.
2927 Lomita Blvd
 Torrance
 CA 90505
 United States

Vessel Los Angeles

Hong Kong Hong Kong

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Catalo FlexiJoint Softgels 10250 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Beauty Collagen HA 3233 Bottles

Net: 45's

United States

Catalo Bilberry EyeBright Extract GOLD 8285 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo 100% Pure Coral Calcium Capsules 5241 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Extra Liver Formula 6283 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Natural Acid-Cleanse Formula 4311 Blister

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added) 5051 Bottles

Net: 50's

United States

LA
-C

O
O

-4
57

59
-6

67
2d

d5
f8

4b
39

 / 
Ju

ne
 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 1/3

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39
June 19, 2024

Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited
Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2
15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK
Hong Kong

Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc.
2927 Lomita Blvd
 Torrance
 CA 90505
 United States

Vessel Los Angeles

Hong Kong Hong Kong

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Catalo Extra Grape Seed Extract 3225 Bottles

Net: 90's

United States

Catalo Prenatal Vegetarian Calcium Formula 3108 Bottles

Net: 90's

United States

Catalo Extra Lutein Formula 4213 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Men's Oyster Complex Formula 3427 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Natural Astaxanthin Extract 4258 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Bilberry Eye Formula 7239 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

CATALO Extra Fat Burning Formula 3124 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

LA
-C

O
O

-4
57

59
-6

67
2d

d5
f8

4b
39

 / 
Ju

ne
 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 2/3

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39
June 19, 2024

Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited
Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2
15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK
Hong Kong

Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc.
2927 Lomita Blvd
 Torrance
 CA 90505
 United States

Vessel Los Angeles

Hong Kong Hong Kong

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Catalo Children's DHA Formula 8639 Bottles

Net: 60's

United States

Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added) 5427 Bottles

Net: 50's

United States

Catalo Children's DHA IQ Fish Formula (Lutein Added) 8789 Bottles

Net: 50's

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-4
57

59
-6

67
2d

d5
f8

4b
39

 / 
Ju

ne
 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 3/3

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



2927 Lomita Blvd,

Torrance, CA 90505, United States

Phone# (424) 222-5559

Qty Code U/M Per Unit Price Lot#

10250 2830 Catalo FlexiJoint Softgels Bottle 6.21 /

3233 2843 Catalo Beauty Collagen HA Bottle 4.28 /

8285 2848 Catalo Bilberry EyeBright Extract GOLD Bottle 4.31 /

5241 2956 Catalo 100% Pure Coral Calcium Capsules Bottle 4.33 /

6283 2971 Catalo Extra Liver Formula Bottle 5.61 /

4311 3001 Catalo Natural Acid-Cleanse Formula Bottle 4.52 /

5051 3017 Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added) Bottle 4.68 /

3225 3025 Catalo Extra Grape Seed Extract Bottle 4.33 /

3108 3033 Catalo Prenatal Vegetarian Calcium Formula Bottle 4.54 /

4213 3040 Catalo Extra Lutein Formula Bottle 4.12 /

3427 3041 Catalo Men's Oyster Complex Formula Bottle 5.21 /

4258 3081 Catalo Natural Astaxanthin Extract Bottle 5.63 /

7239 3185 Catalo Bilberry Eye Formula Bottle 4.23 /

3124 811016 CATALO Extra Fat Burning Formula Bottle 4.35 /

8639 2983 Bottle 4.21 /

5427 3017 Bottle 4.18 /

8789 3166 Bottle 4.33 /

All sales are subject to CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC.

Sales Order Terms and Conditions.

NOTICE: THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC.

Total 442,844.78

Balance Due 442,844.78

UPPO24010111,UPPO24010124,UPPO24

020011, UPPO24020013,  

UPPO240300001,  UPPO24030019,  

UPPO2403000032, UPPO24030033 

28/5/2024 DDP

Catalo Children's DHA Formula 36,370.19

14,110.32

17,357.56

22,693.53

35,247.63

19,485.72

23,638.68

13,964.25

Bill To Ship To

CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC.

2927 Lomita Blvd, Torrance, CA 90505, United States

CATALO NATURAL HEALTH FOODS

5/F., SUITE C, D2 PLACE TWO

15 CHEUNG SHUN STREET

KOWLOON, HONG KONG

P.O. Number Ship Date Shipping Term

Commerical Invoice

Date Invoice#

28/5/2024 CI240528

Description Amount (USD)

63,652.50

13,837.24

35,708.35

17,854.67

23,972.54

30,620.97

13,589.40

Catalo Children's DHA IQ Fish Formula (Lutein Added) 38,056.37

Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added) 22,684.86

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
4
5
7
5
9
-
6
6
7
2
d
d
5
f
8
4
b
3
9
/
J
u
n
e
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-06-19T13:30:11+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39




