CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39**

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: June 19, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel Los Angeles Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc. 2927 Lomita Blvd **Destination Country Destination Port** Torrance Hong Kong Hong Kong CA 90505 **United States** Exporting Carrier **Export Date** Consignee Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2 15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK Hong Kong Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent

Remarks Buyer (Importer)



Description May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
atalo FlexiJoint Softgels	10250 Bottles	United States
ALTANA DE LA CONTRACTOR	Net: 60's	
atalo Beauty Collagen HA	3233 Bottles	United States
E COL	Net: 45's	
Catalo Bilberry EyeBright Extract GOLD	8285 Bottles	United States
	Net: 60's	
Catalo 100% Pure Coral Calcium Capsules	5241 Bottles	United States
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	Net: 60's	
atalo Extra Liver Formula Accredited Chamber US2100201	6283 Bottles	United States
	Net: 60's	
Catalo Natural Acid-Cleanse Formula	4311 Blister	United States
	Net: 60's	
Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added)	5051 Bottles	United States
CAYAMBERS FEDER	Net: 50's	



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Buyer (Importer)

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39**

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: June 19, 2024

Seller (Exporter) Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc. 2927 Lomita Blvd	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading Los Angeles
Torrance	Destination Country	Destination Port
CA 90505	Hong Kong	Hong Kong
United States		
	Export Date	Exporting Carrier **********************************
Consignee		
Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2 15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB
Hong Kong	Owner or Agent ************************************	Forwarding Agent ************************************

Remarks

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Catalo Extra Grape Seed Extract	3225 Bottles	United States
all AMPs	Net: 90's	
Catalo Prenatal Vegetarian Calcium Formula	3108 Bottles	United States
ATTION SOL	Net: 90's	
Catalo Extra Lutein Formula	4213 Bottles	United States
E CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Net: 60's	
Catalo Men's Oyster Complex Formula	3427 Bottles	United States
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	Net: 60's	
Catalo Natural Astaxanthin Extract credited Chamber US2100201	4258 Bottles	United States
	Net: 60's	
Catalo Bilberry Eye Formula	7239 Bottles	United States
	Net: 60's	
CATALO Extra Fat Burning Formula	3124 Bottles	United States
CA/AMBEDS FEDER	Net: 60's	



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
 The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 -The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Buyer (Importer)

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-45759-6672dd5f84b39**

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: June 19, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel Los Angeles Catalo Natural Health Science, Inc. 2927 Lomita Blvd **Destination Country Destination Port** Torrance Hong Kong Hong Kong CA 90505 **United States Export Date** Exporting Carrier Consignee Catalo Natural Health Foods Limited Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number Unit C, 5/F, D2 Place 2 15 Cheung Shun Street, Kowloon, HK Hong Kong Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent

Remarks



	1211-120-20
Weight	Country of Origin
8639 Bottles	United States
Net: 60's	
5427 Bottles	United States
Net: 50's	
8789 Bottles	United States
Net: 50's	
=====	=======
XXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	8639 Bottles Net: 60's 5427 Bottles Net: 50's 8789 Bottles



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.





2927 Lomita Blvd,

Torrance, CA 90505, United States Phone# (424) 222-5559

Bill To
CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC.
2927 Lomita Blvd, Torrance, CA 90505, United States

Commerical Invoice

Date	Invoice#
28/5/2024	CI240528

Ship To	
CATALO NATURAL HEALTH FOODS	
5/F., SUITE C, D2 PLACE TWO	
15 CHEUNG SHUN STREET	
KOWLOON HONE KONE	

P.O. Number	Ship Date Shipping Term		
UPPO24010111,UPPO24010124,UPPO24 020011, UPPO24020013, UPPO240300001, UPPO24030019, UPPO2403000032, UPPO24030033	28/5/2024	DDP	
Qty Code	Description		
10350 3930	C-+-I- Fl:I-:-+ C-ft-	-1-	

Qty	Code	Description	U/M	Per Unit Price	Lot#	Amount (USD)
10250	2830	Catalo FlexiJoint Softgels	Bottle	6.21	/	63,652.50
3233	2843	Catalo Beauty Collagen HA	Bottle	4.28	/	13,837.24
8285	2848	Catalo Bilberry EyeBright Extract GOLD	Bottle	4.31	/	35,708.35
5241	2956	Catalo 100% Pure Coral Calcium Capsules	Bottle	4.33	/	22,693.53
6283	2971	Catalo Extra Liver Formula	Bottle	5.61	/	35,247.63
4311	3001	Catalo Natural Acid-Cleanse Formula	Bottle	4.52	/	19,485.72
5051	3017	Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added)	Bottle	4.68	/	23,638.68
3225	3025	Catalo Extra Grape Seed Extract	Bottle	4.33	/	13,964.25
3108	3033	Catalo Prenatal Vegetarian Calcium Formula	Bottle	4.54	/	14,110.32
4213	3040	Catalo Extra Lutein Formula	Bottle	4.12	/	17,357.56
3427	3041	Catalo Men's Oyster Complex Formula	Bottle	5.21	/	17,854.67
4258	3081	Catalo Natural Astaxanthin Extract	Bottle	5.63	/	23,972.54
7239	3185	Catalo Bilberry Eye Formula	Bottle	4.23	/	30,620.97
3124	811016	CATALO Extra Fat Burning Formula	Bottle	4.35	/	13,589.40
8639	2983	Catalo Children's DHA Formula	Bottle	4.21	/	36,370.19
5427	3017	Catalo Children's Milk Calcium Formula (Zinc Added)	Bottle	4.18	/	22,684.86
8789	3166	Catalo Children's DHA IQ Fish Formula (Lutein Added)	Bottle	4.33	/	38,056.37

Total	442,844.78	2

All sales are subject to CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC. Sales Order Terms and Conditions.

NOTICE: THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF CATALO NATURAL HEALTH USA, INC.

Balance Due 442,844.78



